

R.COM

3054(MR) Pol.No. 04

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MARCHI RANDPUR CHAKRA ROAD TO DIVISION
MARCHI MAHADALIT TOAL

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

42-11 HGT 341 2121 42-11 HGT

7501

3rd and final MC Bill
21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Repair of road from Harchi rampur chakra road to Harchi Halqalait					
Tols used HR 3054					
Agency - L. COA					
Patra supply Market Patra					
Agreement no - 10 HOD/2022-23					
Date of commencement - 30/1/22					
Date of completion - 29/03/23					
Contract rate - 2118/- Below					
Measurement - Nil					

Abstract of cost

(1/1)	Chasing and grubbing road (and excluding -)				
0.179	Met side T.H.B.P (15)				
	@ ₹ 56526.51/Met p. 101180				
(2/1)	Cost of subgrade and earth shoulder -				
351.10	cu side T.H.B.P (16)				
	@ ₹ 23788/cu - ₹ 834960				
(3/1)	Cost of G.S.B by providing well graded material				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
143.63 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (15)					
@ 2408.95/m ³					₹ 345710.00
(4/4) Pro. laying sparsely and compacting with all					
119.72 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (15)					
@ ₹ 4992.45/m ³					₹ 597696.00
(5/5) Pro. laying sparsely and compacting with all					
254.52 m ³ incl T.H.B.P (16)					
@ ₹ 4785.46/m ³					₹ 1217995.00
(6/6) Pro. and applying finish coat (RS+) +					
3393.60 m ² incl T.H.B.P (16)					
@ ₹ 55.76/m ²					₹ 189227.00
(7/7) Pro. and applying steel coat with bituminous emulsion (RS+) - all					
6787.20 m ² incl T.H.B.P (17)					
@ ₹ 1887/m ²					₹ 128074.00
(8/8) Pro. laying and rolling of dense graded bituminous surfacing					
3393.60 m ² incl T.H.B.P (17)					
@ ₹ 239.82/m ²					₹ 813853.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/9) 200 mm deep layer of sand area 2100 sq m					
	2100	weel	T.H.B.P (12)		
					(a) ₹ 12299.75/100 ₹ 10435.70
(10/10) 200 mm deep layer of 2100 sq m					
	2100	weel	T.H.B.P (12)		
					(a) ₹ 5573.15/100 ₹ 5147.00
(11/11) 200 mm 2 layer - 1					
	4110	weel	T.H.B.P (12)		
					(a) ₹ 727.81/100 ₹ 2911.00
(12/12) 600 mm equivalent 2100 sq m					
	6110	weel	T.H.B.P (12)		
					(a) ₹ 3250.05/100 ₹ 28100.00
(13/13) 600 mm deep layer 2100 sq m					
	2100	weel	T.H.B.P (12)		
					(a) ₹ 5267.42/100 ₹ 10415.00
(14/14) 600 mm X 950 mm area 2100 sq m					
	2100	weel	T.H.B.P (12)		
					(a) ₹ 5062.42/100 ₹ 10137.00
(15/15) Planting of trees by the road side					
	45110	weel	T.H.B.P (12)		
					(a) ₹ 1062.06/100 ₹ 48076.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/17) 20.01 11.11 11.11 11.11 as for area by size board 300, 11.11 11.11 (18) @ ₹ 9880/740					₹ 29642
(17/18) 18.11.11 11.11 11.11 11.11 as for area by size board 18.11.11 11.11 11.11 (18) @ ₹ 776.98/11					₹ 142964
(18/19) 10.11.11 11.11 11.11 11.11 as for area by size board 10.11.11 11.11 11.11 (18) @ ₹ 554.69/11					₹ 55470
add 12.11.11 (6.57.11.11)					₹ 4707618
add 10.11.11					₹ 538570
deduct 2/18.11.11					₹ 117408
deduct previous payment					₹ 5268300
					"NIL"
Certified that work has been completed as per specifications. Date: 30/11/23 Certified this measurement 30/4/2023 R. Singh					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Power for L. Mill.					

Executive Engineer
R.W.D Works Division
Bapat

18/5/22